
Meeting Schedule
The Department of Education has suggested that the Commission establish a regular schedule for meetings
quarterly.  Unless there is a special event, it is suggested that the Commission meet the second Wednesday of
the second month of each quarter.  Below is a tentative schedule of meetings, and when the corresponding
charter applications would be due for each meeting.

An updated meeting schedule will be provided once approved by the Commission.

Commission Date Meeting Application Due Date Comments

Wed, February 28, 2024    

Wed, May 22, 2024 Thur, February 22, 2024  

Wed, August 21, 2024 Tue, May 21, 2024  

Wed, November 20, 2024 Tue, August 20, 2024 Aligning with State Conference

Wed, February 12, 2025 Tue, November 12, 2024  

Wed, May 14, 2025 Tuesday, February 11, 2025  

Wed, August 13, 2025 Tue, May 13, 2025  

Wed, November 12, 2025 Tue, August 12, 2025  

Wed, February 11, 2026 Tue, November 11, 2025  
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